

## Pincus Plastic Surgery Launches \$1,000 Scholarship for Aspiring Plastic Surgeons Across The US

SMITHTOWN, NY, UNITED STATES, February 6, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --Dr. David Pincus, a leading plastic surgeon and founder of Pincus Plastic Surgery in Smithtown, Long Island, is proud to announce the launch of the Pincus Plastic Surgery Future Plastic Surgeon Scholarship - a \$1,000 award dedicated to supporting a Long Island student pursuing a career in plastic surgery.

As a passionate advocate for education, Dr. Pincus created this scholarship to inspire and assist the next generation of skilled plastic surgeons. The scholarship is open to high school seniors and college students across the United States who have demonstrated a strong academic record and a commitment to entering the field of plastic surgery.



"College isn't getting any less expensive and I have great empathy for those who are pursuing a career in this field," said Dr. David Pincus.

Applicants must submit a 500-word essay detailing their interest in plastic surgery, their career goals, and how they hope to contribute to the industry. The selected recipient will receive \$1,000 to support their education as they embark on their journey into the medical field.

Submission can be directed to: stomlinson@pincusplasticsurgery.com

About Pincus Plastic Surgery

Pincus Plastic Surgery, led by board-certified plastic surgeon Dr. David Pincus, is a premier destination for advanced cosmetic and reconstructive procedures. Known for his precision, artistry, and patient-centered approach, Dr. Pincus specializes in facial rejuvenation, body contouring, and breast enhancement, delivering natural-looking results tailored to each individual. Utilizing the latest surgical techniques and state-of-theart technology, the practice prioritizes safety, innovation, and excellence in every procedure. With a commitment to providing compassionate care in a welcoming environment, Pincus Plastic Surgery helps patients achieve their aesthetic goals with confidence and peace of mind.

Media Contact:

Mark L. Goldman Goldman McCormick PR, INC +1 516-639-0988 mark@goldmanmccormick.com



Dr. David Pincus, Pincus Plastic Surgery

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/783682984

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.